

OC(Def)Suit 06/19
CIS 05/2019
JD Code WB00934

Order No.32
12/10/2022

Today is fixed for awaiting report from the mediator.

All the parties are present today.

No report has been received as yet.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 09/11/2022 for SR & SC.

Civil Judge,(Sr. Divn)
Kalimpong