

O.C 06/2019 (CIS-05/2019)

JD Code- W.B 01110

Order No. 66

Dt. 26.11.2025

Today is fixed for further cross examination of DW1.

Both parties files hazira through Ld. Advocates.

The regular P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fixed- 30 / 01 /2026 for further cross examination of DW1.(since winter vacation intervene)

Civil Judge (Sr. Division)
Kalimpong